
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

R N 

402 

427 

442 

443 

403 

441 

417 

408 

435 

424 

407 

444 

447 

404 

413 

434 

420 

415 

436 

406 

428 

445 

452 

426 

401 

446 

Entrant 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

VEZZELLI FABIO 

STANSFIELD STEVE 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

MASSARINI GIORGIO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

CASATI SIMONE 

TMK ASD 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

DE MARTINI FILIPPO 

ORSINI PELLEGRINO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

PAGANI FILIPPO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

SERTORE MARCO 

TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 

VOROBYEV ALEXANDER 

BARONI ROBERTO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

GUTIERREZ PATINO SANTIAGO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

DEU 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

Driver 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

VEZZELLI DANIELE 

STANSFIELD TYRONE 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

DECARO NICCOLO' 

CASATI SIMONE 

SMELOV EVGENY 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

PALUMBO DOMENICO 

DE MARTINI FILIPPO 

ORSINI PAOLO 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

PAGANI ATTILIO MAURIZIO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

GIROTTI ALESSANDRO 

MENDEZ JUAN DIEGO 

SERTORE MARCO 

TROMBETTA CHRISTIAN 

VOROBYEV ALEXANDER 

BARONI ROBERTO 

BONACINI ALESSANDRO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

GUTIERREZ PATINO SANTIAGO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

GBR 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

DEU 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

PAN 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

COL 

Pts 

2 

4 

9 

12 

16 

26 

27 

34 

36 

38 

39 

42 

45 

46 

48 

50 

52 

54 

55 

57 

57 

58 

58 

60 

61 

67 

Q Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11 

10 

9 

15 

26 

12 

16 

7 

6 

14 

19 

17 

25 

8 

18 

21 

22 

23 

20 

13 

24 

QP 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

11 

10 

9 

15 

26 

12 

16 

7 

6 

14 

19 

17 

25 

8 

18 

21 

22 

23 

20 

13 

24 

QHM1 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

9 

6 

11 

7 

16 

14 

17 

13 

10 

18 

15 

20 

24 

12 

22 

21 

19 

23 

26 

25 

QHM2 

2 

0 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

19 

10 

5 

11 

12 

21 

27 

24 

13 

20 

9 

23 

27 

14 

15 

16 

17 

22 

18 

Team 

EMILIA KART SRL 

TEN JOB M2RACING 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

STANSFIELD 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

SKM 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

FUMA RACING 

TMK 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

FUMA RACING 

EMILIA KART 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART SRL 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

AUDI SPORT ITALIA 

EMILIA KART SRL 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

DR SAIMON ZELENOKART 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

IMOLA MOTORSPORT 

SING WOLF RACING 

TECNIKART COLOMBIA 

Class 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Francesco Drigo 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: __________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

EASYKART-KGP INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINALS 

125cc Master 

Intermediate Penality Rank 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 
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